9/15/2014 8:47:52 AM

USA Swimming, Inc.

Club Contact Contact Report

Club Name Club Name Address Email / Phone
Aiken-Augusta Swim League ASL Jodi Huff 3500 Heatherstone Way jodihuff@comcast.net
Augusta, GA 30907-4979 (H) (706) 863-0743
Americus Albany Area Aquatics AAAA  Jeffrey DeMott 3204 Lancaster Ln swimfrr@windstream.net
(W) (229) 407-0409
Albany, GA 31721-1510 (H) (229) 407-0409
Andrew & Walter Young Family AWYY Kraig Jennings 2220 Campbellton Rd SW kraigj@ymcaatlanta.org
YMCA
(W) (404) 753-4169
Atlanta, GA 30311-4608 (H) (404) 523-9622
Athens Bulldog Swim Club ABSC Harvey Humphries PO Box 1472 harveyh@sports.uga.edu
UGA Coliseum (W) (706) 542-7953
Athens, GA 30603-1472 (H) (706) 354-8310
Atlanta Swim Academy ASA Brad Grzelka 732 Johnson Ferry Rd brad@atlantaswimacademy.com
(W) (770) 973-3120 Ext: 555
Marietta, GA 30068-4225
Atlanta University Center AUCT  Jelani Watkins 830 Westview Dr SW coach@auctigersharks.com
Tigersharks
Morehouse College, Unit #143105 (W) (404) 786-7027
Atlanta, GA 30314-3773 (H) (404) 349-6140
Baldwin Aqua Dragons BAD Francine Moats 241 Arbor Way coachfrancine@yahoo.com
Milledgeville, GA 31061-7790 (H) (478) 295-2545
Bartow County Cartersville Cobias BCCC Greg Anderson PO Box 1390 ganderson@cityofcartersville.org
(W) (770) 607-6173
Cartersville, GA 30120-1390
Brad Akins YMCA Barracudas BAY Meredith Green 50 Brad Akins Dr meredith@gapiedmontymca.org
(W) (770) 868-2917
Winder, GA 30680-8347
Buckhead Aquatics BA Daniel Palma 360 Pharr Rd NE danny@buckheadaquatics.com

Apt 416
Atlanta, GA 30305-2391

(H) (770) 548-7562
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Douglasville, GA 30135-2405

Club Name Club Name Address Email / Phone
Camden County Boomers Swim BOOM Tara Kinney 910 Riverview Dr E tarakinney@yahoo.com
Club
Saint Marys, GA 31558-8737 (H) (912) 576-4233
Carpet Capital Aquatics Club CCAC Sandra Mathis 1402 Sheryl Dr swimdalton@yahoo.com
(W) (706) 278-7100
Dalton, GA 30720-3947 (H) (706) 278-7100
Carrollton Swimming Assoc CBF David A. Weeks PO Box 532 blufinsl@gmail.com
(W) (770) 832-1134
Carrollton, GA 30112-0010 (H) (678) 378-3993
Chattahoochee Gold Swim Club GOLD Mark Schilling PO Box 387 wsheadcoach@goldswim.com
(W) (770) 928-1506
Woodstock, GA 30188-0387 (H) (678) 773-9128
City Of Atlanta Dolphins CAD Tommy L. Jackson 2150 Britley Ter jack9687 @bellsouth.net
(W) (404) 505-3189
Atlanta, GA 30349-3402 (H) (404) 766-9068
Columbus Aquatic Club HURR Caroline Best 8425 Arracourt Way caribestmodel@gmail.com
Fort Benning, GA 31905-7007 (H) (910) 689-4265
Cumming Waves CwW Teresa Coan 914 Cider Rdg swimcummingwaves@gmail.com
(W) (706) 499-9744
Clarkesville, GA 30523-1444 (H) (706) 754-0790
Darton Aqua-Darts DART Major Robinson 2400 Gillionville Rd major.robinson@darton.edu
(W) (229) 317-6997
Albany, GA 31707-3023 (H) (406) 370-7968
Dekalb Aquatics DAQ Melissa Wilborn 3783 Waterfront Ct dagswim@bellsouth.net
(W) (770) 736-3512
Snellville, GA 30039-8596 (H) (770) 736-3368
Douglas County Stingrays DCS Abdelrahman El Badrawy 3905 Cheoah Dr douglascountystingrays@gmail.com

(H) (770) 502-9614
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Dynamo Swim Club DYNA Jason Turcotte 3119 Shallowford Rd NE jason@dynamoswimclub.com
(W) (770) 457-7946 Ext: 12
Atlanta, GA 30341-3630 (H) (404) 578-9254
Eagle Swim Club ESC Jon Howell 26 Eagle Row jphowel@emory.edu
(W) (404) 727-4081
Atlanta, GA 30322-1019
Fowler Family YMCA FPY Mark Schremmer 5600 W Jones Bridge Rd fpyaquatics@ymcaatlanta.org
(W) (770) 246-9622
Norcross, GA 30092-2036 (H) (404) 993-1559
Fulton County Swordfish FCs Elisha Reno Bashir 6870 Lakefield Forrest Dr elisha.bashir@fultoncountyga.gov
(W) (404) 612-4058
Riverdale, GA 30296-1971 (H) (770) 997-5563
Georgia Blazers BLAZ  Jeffery Jones 535 N McDonough St jjones@blazesports.org
(W) (404) 270-2036
Decatur, GA 30030-3309
Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team GCAT William Forrester 1415 S Camden Cir gcatcoach@aol.com
(W) (912) 663-7292
Savannah, GA 31406-5047 (H) (912) 663-0792
Golden Isles Swim Team GIST  Karen Parks PO Box 1096 gistswim@gmail.com
Brunswick, GA 31521-1096 (H) (912) 634-3843
Golden Isles YMCA Swim Team GIYS  Taylor Ours 144 Scranton Connector taylor.ours@ymcaofcoastalga.org
(W) (912) 265-4100
Brunswick, GA 31525-0540
Greater Augusta Swimming GAS Jeffrey Rout PO Box 3233 gasswim@wctel.net
(W) (864) 333-2939
Augusta, GA 30914-3233 (H) (864) 333-2939
Griffin Swim Team GST David Horne PO Box 664 grifiingators@gmail.com

Experiment, GA 30212-0664

(W) (770) 227-4626
(H) (770) 412-6974
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Gwinnett Aquatics GA Hugh Convery 4691 Bryson Cv SW hugh@gwinnettaquatics.com
(W) (770) 972-4055
Lilburn, GA 30047-3985 (H) (770) 921-0486
Habersham Rapids Swim Team HRST Anthony Rabern 1275 Deer Trail Lakes Dr swimcoachanthony@windstream.net
Clarkesville, GA 30523-2130 (H) (706) 499-5530
HLHK Seals HLHK  Jabari King 3642 River CIiff Ct jking@healthylifestyleshealthykids.org
(W) (404) 849-9331
Decatur, GA 30034-5053 (H) (404) 849-9331
Jeff Davis Swim Team JDST  Chuck Croshy 101 Rea Hill Rd charlz84@hotmail.com
(W) (912) 375-6700
Hazlehurst, GA 31539-7481 (H) (912) 375-7283
Lanier Aquatics LA Jim Young PO Box 1513 jimyoungl@mindspring.com
(W) (770) 519-6500
Gainesville, GA 30503-1513 (H) (770) 519-6500
Life Time Georgia Swim Team LTG David Sutton 2740 Blakely Dr dsutton@lifetimefitness.com
(W) (678) 819-7623
Suwanee, GA 30024-2921
Macon Waves Swim Team WAVE Kristi Woodall 861 Chisholm Trl kristiwoodall@bellsouth.net
Macon, GA 31220-3728 (H) (478) 361-1284
Marietta Marlins, Inc LINS Yit Aun Lim 250 Brookview PI yaunlins@bellsouth.net
(W) (678) 733-8383
Woodstock, GA 30188-5388 (H) (678) 899-6888
Metro Atlanta Aquatic Club MAAC Michael Norment 255 Southerland Ter NE mike @swimwithapurpose.com
Unit 202 (W) (678) 999-3943
Atlanta, GA 30307-2309 (H) (516) 244-6043
Morgan County Marlins MORG Andrew Dunston 1253 College Dr adunston@morganga.org

Madison, GA 30650-1462

(W) (706) 342-0588
(H) (706) 342-9630
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Nautical Milers Special Needs Swim NAUT Patrick Thoreson 3900 Camrose Ct patrick_thoreson@yahoo.com
Team
(W) (770) 289-0235
Marietta, GA 30062-6801 (H) (770) 518-6465
North GA Rapids Swim Team NGR Christy Foster PO Box 1117 christy_foster@ucbi.com
(W) (706) 439-2466
Blairsville, GA 30514-1117 (H) (706) 745-0834
North Georgia Aquatics NGA Michael Morrell 7620 Fields Dr swimnga@yahoo.com
Cumming, GA 30041-8186 (H) (770) 781-0665
Pickens Sea Dragons SEA Debra Johnson 19 Stephen Thomas Dr pickensswimteam@yahoo.com
Talking Rock, GA 30175-3548 (H) (706) 299-0599
Richmond Hill Wildcats WILD  Erin Cowan 9998 Ford Ave richmondhillswimclub@centurylink.net
Ste 7 (W) (912) 459-0160
Richmond Hill, GA 31324-4062
Rockdale County Riptides ROCK Joanna Liu 2426 High Meadows Ct joanna@swimriptides.com
Conyers, GA 30094-8017 (H) (678) 562-2127
Rountree Recreation Torpedoes RRT Cheryl Rountree 172 Shipp Cir rountree.recreation@gmail.com
(W) (770) 443-1187
Hiram, GA 30141-4655 (H) (770) 443-1187
Savannah Swim Team SST Joe Witt 104 Daytona Dr wittjoe@gmail.com
Bloomingdale, GA 31302-4854 (H) (912) 661-3794
SMART SMRT Mike Slotnick 9144 Sioux Ct smartswimmer@me.com
(W) (770) 210-0136
Jonesboro, GA 30236-5134 (H) (770) 210-0033
Southern Crescent Aquatic Team SCAT Cathy Copeland PO Box 2243 copega@comcast.net
(W) (678) 521-9450
Peachtree City, GA 30269-0243 (H) (678) 817-1602
Splash Aquatic Club SAC Meghan Hill 830 Green St NE mhill@gainesville.org

Gainesville, GA 30501-3324

(W) (770) 533-5850
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Rome, GA 30161-6820

Club Name Club Name Address Email / Phone
Statesboro-Bulloch Cty Sharks SBCS Jenna Campbell PO Box 408 jcampbell@bullochrec.com
(W) (912) 489-3002
Statesboro, GA 30459-0408
Stingrays RAYS lan Goss 803 Savona Way rayscoach@gmail.com
Woodstock, GA 30189-8154
Summer Hill Orcas SHOC Joanna Rennie 1020 Chestnut Hill Rd summerhillrec@gmail.com
(W) (706) 353-9222
Athens, GA 30606-6244
Summit Family YMCA Titans SFY Mike Steele 1765 Highway 34 E mikes@ymcaatlanta.org
(W) (770) 254-5947
Newnan, GA 30265-6411 (H) (770) 254-9622
Summit Swimming SUMM Humphrey Fraser 2505 Tribble Gates Dr summitswimming@hotmail.com
(W) (770) 466-5360
Loganville, GA 30052-5034 (H) (770) 466-5360
Swim Macon SMAC Lee Stockslager 5097 Northside Dr swimmaconl@yahoo.com
(W) (478) 474-9689
Macon, GA 31210-1628 (H) (478) 746-7856
SwimAtlanta SA Chris Davis 4850 Sugarloaf Pkwy swimatlantacd@yahoo.com
Ste 702 (W) (678) 442-7946
Lawrenceville, GA 30044-2867
Tara Tarpons Swim & Dive Team TARA Nelson Camilo PO Box 833 nfcamilo@msn.com
(W) (770) 892-8866
Jonesboro, GA 30237-0833 (H) (678) 414-4934
Thomaston Upson TUS Jennifer Campbell 219 Marlon St tikjenn@charter.net
Thomaston, GA 30286-2267
Three Rivers Swim Club, Inc TRSC Brooks Coville 8 Quail Holw SE brooks.coville@gmail.com

(W) (706) 266-7548
(H) (706) 295-1109
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Tidal Wave Swimming TWS Jim McGinnis 747 Robinson Farms Dr jim_mcginnis@bellsouth.net
(W) (404) 444-8564
Marietta, GA 30068-3280 (H) (770) 693-4474
Tiftarea Tidal Wave TTW Dustin Bengston 44 Wiregrass Cir bengstond@ben-hill.k12.ga.us
(W) (727) 748-6458
Tifton, GA 31794-2632 (H) (229) 386-8394
Troup County Sharks TCS Carol Yin 100 Sweetgum Dr yincaro2000@yahoo.com
(W) (706) 880-8339
Lagrange, GA 30240-9564 (H) (706) 882-2171
Valdosta YMCA Piranha Swim VPST Randy Gaytan 2424 Gornto Rd rgaytan@valdostaymca.com
Team
(W) (229) 244-4646
Valdosta, GA 31602-2222
Valley Area Swimming Academy VASA Thomas Spence 460 Newton Rd spence4844@yahoo.com
Lagrange, GA 30240-9105 (H) (706) 884-3626
Walton Waves ww Dianne Foltyn PO Box 1537 foltyns@bellsouth.net
(W) (770) 466-8353
Oxford, GA 30054-1537 (H) (770) 466-8353
Warner Robins Aquanauts WRA  Wesley Hamborg 400 Tug Ct wesleyhamborg@gmail.com
(W) (478) 929-8044
Warner Robins, GA 31088-2134 (H) (478) 361-8794
Waycross YMCA wyY Erin Hight 1634 Plant Ave ehight@ymcawaycross.org
(W) (912) 285-8660
Waycross, GA 31501-5247
West Georgia Swim Club WGSC Dallas Puza 9927 Barnsbury Rd azup33189@gmail.com
(W) (770) 255-8878
Douglasville, GA 30135-3176 (H) (678) 213-0290
Yellow Jacket BUZZ Courtney Hart 150 Bobby Dodd Way NW chart@athletics.gatech.edu

Atlanta, GA 30332-2500

(W) (404) 894-9736
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Name

Address

Email / Phone

YMCA Barracudas

BAR

Tera Wilkins

4384 Warm Springs Rd

Columbus, GA 31909-5481

ymcabarracudas@gmail.com
(W) (706) 322-8269 Ext: 118
(H) (706) 289-3694

Zaban Sharks

ZBN

Jenni Ragan

5342 Tilly Mill Rd

Atlanta, GA 30338-4426

jenni.ragan@atlantajcc.org
(W) (678) 812-3862

Total Count For Report:

73
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